992

MONDAY, JULY U, 1990 CTONTINUED

020040 WATER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
020055 SCOTT RICE B
020084 BRINKS INC

020103 TULSA WHISENHUNT

020104 CROWN HILL CEMETERY
020115 TCS SYSTEMS

020117 GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL
o20121 BRISTOL LABORATORIES
020124 SUPREME PRINTING &
o20127 SUPREME PRINTING &
020133 DATA REGISTER SYSTEMS
200709 DONA KEY

900709 MELBA J. CRAWLEY
200709 VALERIE WILSON™

900709 HUGH M. JOHNSON

900709 4TH NATIONAL BANK FOR DIR IRS
900709 oTC '
900709 4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS
1989 - 1990 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND
019141 MASTERSON, PATSY R
019377 RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF
019378 MEDCENTER

019379 EASTERN OKLAHOMA
019380 WOOTAN DO, GERALD D
019381 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO
019382 WORKMED

019383 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO
019384 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO
019385 MEDCENTER

019386 WORKMED

0199946 LEWIS, MONA

019997 LEWIS, MONA

019998 LEWIS, MONA

1989 - 1990 SHERIFFS CASH FUND

019547 ROTHSCHILD, THERESA
1989 — 1990 HIGHWAY T-CASH _FUND
013092 EDMOND DODGE &

013093 EDMOND DODGE &

013105 GLIDDEN COMPANY

014246 SPECIALTY DESIGNS INC
014295 GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY
014876 B CLEAN SUPPLY

015698 FLASHER CO INC

015716 SWINSON CHEVROLET INC
015719 ELLIOTT FARM EQUIPMENT
015721 AIR TOOL & EQUIPMENT
015839 SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION
016063 GUARDIAN SECURITY
016067 SIGNAL TEK INC

016182 BOREN SAFETY INC
016367 HAMILTON J C CO

016813 BIG 4 SERVICE &

017155 PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK
017159 MCKENZIE ENVIRONMENTAL
017195 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
017403 HAMILTON J C CO

017421 AMERICOMM INC

017871 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
017893 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
018419 CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO.
018518 AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC
018651 WESCHE CO

018652 VULCAN INC

018762 CINTAS CORPORATION
018763 ASHCROFT INC

018768 CINTAS CORPORATION
018770 CARPENTER PAPER CO
018773 STOCKYARDS EQUIPMENT AND
018804 B CLEAN SUPPLY

018839 HONEY VALLEY NURSERY
018872 PERRIN INC

018873 CINTAS CORPORATION
018912 CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO.
018988 COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO
018991 SOONER RENTAL & SUPPLY
019050 BOREN SAFETY INC

019051 HIGHWAY SIGNS AND PAINT
019052 B CLEAN SUPPLY

019053 DUB ROSS CO

019099 ALL AUTOMOTIVE

019207 ELF ASPHALT INC

019271

ELF ASPHALT INC

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SALARY
SALARY
SALARY .
SALARY
FED. WH
STATE ‘TAX
FICA

Wwe
WC
WC
WC
WC
WC
We
WC
WC
We
Wwc
Wc
WC
WC

SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

194.52
Se8.28
200.00
350.00
225.00

80.50

225.00

491.96
78.17
33.45

165.00
472.91
203.12
180.00

160.00

76.94
5.11
155.46

20.64
247.30
47.50
69.00
60.00
19%.16
60.28
119.00
54.30
56.08
407.42
759.25
151.85
151.85

"156.00

15,321.23
" 118.00
74 .60
347.50

. 130.26
52.90
108.45
401.33
1,330.45
235.98
45.80
45.00
1,199.50
750 .40
298.41
752.89
1,821.50
10,800.00
2,207.22
498.91
299.10
149.09
13,345.35
3,224.90
100.00
55.10
2,125.00
146.77
217.00
102.40
132.21
455.00
244 .83
60.00
817.65
162.40
‘&6,986.00
84,42
49,68
123.90
133. 44
224 .60
461.39
2,564.15
258. 44
342.68




