MOND	AY, JULY 9, 1990 CONTINUED			
	,			
		*		
	, **			
020040	WATER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING	SERVICES	194.52	
020055	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	528.28	
020084	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	200.00	
020103	TULSA WHISENHUNT	SERVICES	350.00	
020104	CROWN HILL CEMETERY	SERVICES	225.00	
020115	TCS SYSTEMS	SERVICES	80.50	
	•			
020117	GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL	SERVICES	225.00	
020121	BRISTOL LABORATORIES	SERVICES	491.96	
020124	SUPREME PRINTING &	SERVICES	78.17	
020127	SUPREME PRINTING &	SERVICES	33.45	
020133	DATA REGISTER SYSTEMS	SERVICES	165.00	
900709	DONA KEY	SALARY	472.91	
900709	MELBA J. CRAWLEY	SALARY	203.12	
900709	VALERIE WILSON	SALARY :	180.00	
900709	HUGH M. JOHNSON	SALARY	160.00	
900709	4TH NATIONAL BANK FOR DIR IRS	FED. WH	76.94	
900709	OTC	STATE TAX	5.11	
900709	4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FICA	155.46	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,	
1000 - 100	A HODIEDE COMPENICATION CUMP			
	O WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND			
019141	MASTERSON, PATSY R	MC	20.64	
019377	RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF	MC	247.50	
019378	MEDCENTER	WC	47.50	
019379	EASTERN OKLAHOMA	WC	69.00	
019380	WOOTAN DO, GERALD D	WC	40.00	
017380	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	MC	199.16	
019382	WORKMED	WC .	60.28	
019383	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	MC.	119.00	
019384	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WC	54.30	
019385	MEDCENTER	WC	56.08	
019386	WORKMED	MC	407.42	
019996	LEWIS, MONA	MC	759.25	
019997	LEWIS, MONA	WC	151.85	
019998	LEWIS, MONA	MC	151.85	
		•		
<u> 1989 - 199</u>	O SHERIFFS CASH FUND	•		
019547	ROTHSCHILD, THERESA	SERVICES	156.00	
1000 _ 100	O HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND			
		CEDUT CEC	45 004 00	
013092	EDMOND DODGE &	SERVICES	15,321.23	
013093	EDMOND DODGE &	SERVICES	118.00	
013105	GLIDDEN COMPANY	SERVICES	74.60	•
014246	SPECIALTY DESIGNS INC	SERVICES	347.50	
014295	GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	130.26	
014876	B CLEAN SUPPLY	SERVICES	52.90	
015698	FLASHER CO INC	SERVICES	108.45	
B				
015716	SWINSON CHEVROLET INC	SERVICES	401.33	
015719	ELLIOTT FARM EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	1,330.45	
015721	AIR TOOL & EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	235.98	
015839	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	SERVICES	45.80	
016063	GUARDIAN SECURITY	SERVICES	45.00	
016067	SIGNAL TEK INC	SERVICES	1,199.50	
016182	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	750.60	
016367	HAMILTON J C CO	SERVICES	298.41	
016813	BIG 4 SERVICE &	SERVICES	752.89	
017155	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK	SERVICES	1,821.50	
017159	MCKENZIE ENVIRONMENTAL	SERVICES	10,800.00	
017195	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES	2,207.22	
017403	HAMILTON J C CO	SERVICES	498.91	
017421	AMERICOMM INC	SERVICES	299.10	
017871	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES	149.09	
017893	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES	13,345.35	•
018419	CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO.	SERVICES	3,224.90	
018518	AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	100.00	
018651	WESCHE CO	SERVICES	55.10	
018652	VULCAN INC	SERVICES	2,125.00	
018762	CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	146.77	
018763	ASHCROFT INC	SERVICES	217.00	
018768	CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	102.40	
1				
018770	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	132.21	
018773	STOCKYARDS EQUIPMENT AND	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	455.00	
018804	B CLEAN SUPPLY	SERVICES	244.83	
018839	HONEY VALLEY NURSERY	SERVICES	60.00	
018872	PERRIN INC	SERVICES	817.65	
018873	CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	162.40	
018873	CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO.	SERVICES	6,986.00	
1				
018988	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	84.42	
018991	SOONER RENTAL & SUPPLY	SERVICES	49.68	
019050	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	123.90	
019051	HIGHWAY SIGNS AND PAINT	SERVICES	133.44	
019052	B CLEAN SUPPLY	SERVICES	224.60	
019053	DUB ROSS CO	SERVICES	461.39	
	ALL AUTOMOTIVE	SERVICES	2,564.15	
019099				
019207	ELF ASPHALT INC	SERVICES	258.44	
019271	ELF ASPHALT INC	SERVICES	342.68	
l		,	•	
il.				
-				